
Sl No. Roll No. Name
Driving test 

(out of 40)

Interview

(out of 20)

Total

(out of 60)

1 2027 KAGO TAKAR 27 17.5 44.5

2 2030 KIPA TARUN 24.5 16 40.5

3 2041 NGILYANG TAMI 24.5 15 39.5

THE GAUHATI HIGH COURT
(High Court of Assam, Nagaland, Mizoram and Arunachal Pradesh)

Sd/-

Registrar (Administration)-cum-

I/c, Centralized Recruitment, Gauhati High Court

Guwahati-1

Ref: Advertisment No.HC.XXXVII-15/2022/333/R.Cell dated 08-08-2022.

Marks obtained by the candidates in the driving test held on 05-03-2023 and Interview held on

29-03-2023 in connection with the direct recruitment of Chauffeur (Driver) in the Itanagar

Permanent Bench of the Gauhati High Court. 
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Sl No. Reg Code Roll No. Name
Total

(out of 40)

1 ITADR220102 2009 CHUKHU DODUM 4.5 6 4.5 5.5 20.5

2 ITADR220002 2012 DULE TARE 5 7.5 5.5 5.5 23.5

3 ITADR220163 2026 KAGO MODA 5.5 7.5 5.5 5 23.5

4 ITADR220151 2027 KAGO TAKAR 6.5 8 6.5 6 27

5 ITADR220035 2030 KIPA TARUN 6 7.5 5.5 5.5 24.5

6 ITADR220125 2031 KOJ OBING 6 7 5 5.5 23.5

7 ITADR220037 2039 NADA GOVIN 5.5 7 6 5.5 24

8 ITADR220026 2041 NGILYANG TAMI 5.5 7 6.5 5.5 24.5

9 ITADR220033 2051 ROMAN GAMNOH 5.5 4.5 6 4.5 20.5

10 ITADR220131 2056 TAGE TATU 5.5 7.5 5.5 5.5 24

Sd/-

Registrar (Administration)-cum-

I/c, Centralized Recruitment, Gauhati High Court

Guwahati-1

THE GAUHATI HIGH COURT
(High Court of Assam, Nagaland, Mizoram and Arunachal Pradesh)

Marks obtained by the candidates in the driving test held on 05-03-2023 in connection with the direct recruitment of Chauffeur

(Driver) in the Itanagar Permanent Bench of the Gauhati High Court. 

Ref: Advertisment No.HC.XXXVII-15/2022/333/R.Cell dated 08-08-2022.
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(out of 10)

Driving
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After driving
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Sl. No. Reg Code Roll No Name
Marks

(out of 40)

1 ITADR220034 2001 BAJAP TASO 22

2 ITADR220022 2003 BOA SAHA 26

3 ITADR220014 2006 BULLO SAMBYO 23

4 ITADR220061 2008 CHOW LEESENG MANPANG 20

5 ITADR220102 2009 CHUKHU DODUM 32

6 ITADR220002 2012 DULE TARE 34

7 ITADR220046 2013 GAMBI KARBAK 26

8 ITADR220110 2020 HABUNG PAYANG 20

9 ITADR220013 2022 JAMJA TAKU 23

10 ITADR220010 2023 JOHN DARANG 30

11 ITADR220089 2024 JOHN SANGNO 20

12 ITADR220163 2026 KAGO MODA 33

13 ITADR220151 2027 KAGO TAKAR 34

14 ITADR220118 2028 KAJOR ROMIN 27

15 ITADR220035 2030 KIPA TARUN 32

16 ITADR220125 2031 KOJ OBING 35

17 ITADR220049 2032 KURU KANI 23

18 ITADR220146 2034 LIKHA ABU 17

19 ITADR220123 2035 MARNYA TALI 10

20 ITADR220116 2036 MICHI RIBYA 19

21 ITADR220037 2039 NADA GOVIN 37

22 ITADR220063 2040 NADA MALI 23

23 ITADR220026 2041 NGILYANG TAMI 31

THE GAUHATI HIGH COURT
(High Court of Assam, Nagaland, Mizoram and Arunachal Pradesh)

Marks obtained by the candidates in the screening test held on 08-01-2023 in

connection with the direct recruitment of Chauffeur (Driver) in the Itanagar

Permanent Bench of the Gauhati High Court. 

Ref: Advertisment No.HC.XXXVII-15/2022/333/R.Cell dated 08-08-2022.
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Sl. No. Reg Code Roll No Name
Marks

(out of 40)

24 ITADR220021 2046 PUNYO LAMPUNG 22

25 ITADR220122 2049 PURA RAJU 30

26 ITADR220033 2051 ROMAN GAMNOH 33

27 ITADR220024 2053 SHAJINA LINGGI 22

28 ITADR220057 2055 TAGE DELIYANG 28

29 ITADR220131 2056 TAGE TATU 36

30 ITADR220052 2057 TAI TADA 23

31 ITADR220050 2058 TAILANG PAILANG 18

32 ITADR220005 2061 TALLO PUSSANG 19

33 ITADR220148 2063 THOMSON BOJE 15

34 ITADR220073 2068 YUMBOM DOKE 27

Sd/-

Registrar (Administration)-cum-

I/c, Centralized Recruitment, Gauhati High Court

Guwahati-1

Page 2 of 2


	interview_written marks-chauffeur
	driving test marks
	screening test_chauffeur

